
Nagercoil - Panvel Special Fare Sabarimala Special/06075XC - Exp - SR 
NCJ/Nagercoil Junction to PNVL/Panvel Junction 

34h 40m - 1532 km - 38 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 11:40 0 1 0 74 11 SR
2 ERL Eraniel 11:55 11:56 1m 0 1 18 59 40 SR
3 KZT Kulitturai 12:11 12:12 1m 0 1 33 36 SR
4 TVC Thiruvananthapuram

Central (Trivandrum)
13:15 13:20 5m 0 1 71 47 7 SR

5 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 14:42 14:45 3m 0 1 136 42 11 SR
6 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 15:43 15:45 2m 0 1 177 46 9 SR
7 MVLK Mavelikara 15:55 15:56 1m 0 1 184 62 SR
8 CNGR Chengannur 16:08 16:10 2m 0 1 197 56 9 SR
9 TRVL Tiruvalla 16:20 16:21 1m 0 1 206 48 SR
10 CGY Changanassery 16:31 16:32 1m 0 1 214 36 SR
11 KTYM Kottayam 17:02 17:05 3m 0 1 232 55 4 SR
12 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 18:10 18:15 5m 0 1 292 36 2 SR
13 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 18:43 18:45 2m 0 1 309 50 14 SR
14 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 19:50 19:53 3m 0 1 363 20 3 SR
15 SRR Shoranur Junction 21:30 21:40 10m 0 1 396 77 29 SR
16 TIR Tirur 22:15 22:17 2m 0 1 441 65 9 SR
17 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 22:55 23:00 5m 0 1 482 75 4 SR
18 BDJ Vadakara 23:37 23:40 3m 0 1 529 58 10 SR
19 TLY Thalassery 00:03 00:05 2m 0 2 551 50 9 SR
20 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 00:30 00:35 5m 0 2 571 - 12 SR
21 PAY Payyanur 00:40 00:42 2m 0 2 605 48 9 SR
22 KGQ Kasaragod 01:48 01:50 2m 0 2 658 57 9 SR
23 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
02:40 02:50 10m 0 2 705 31 8 SR

24 SL Surathkal 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 725 66 13 KR
25 UD Udupi 04:10 04:12 2m 0 2 767 69 16 KR
26 KUDA Kundapura 04:40 04:42 2m 0 2 799 101 8 KR
27 BYNR Byndoor Mookambika

Road
05:02 05:04 2m 0 2 833 69 10 KR

28 MRD
W

Murdeshwar 05:30 05:32 2m 0 2 862 67 25 KR

29 KT Kumta 06:08 06:10 2m 0 2 903 57 20 KR
30 KAWR Karwar 07:08 07:10 2m 0 2 958 40 11 KR
31 MAO Madgaon Junction 08:40 08:50 10m 0 2 1018 42 9 KR
32 THVM Thivim 09:56 09:58 2m 0 2 1064 42 22 KR
33 SWV Sawantwadi Road 10:40 10:42 2m 0 2 1093 51 40 KR
34 KKW Kankavali 11:40 11:42 2m 0 2 1143 42 47 KR
35 RN Ratnagiri 14:20 14:25 5m 0 2 1254 43 125 KR
36 CHI Chiplun 16:10 16:12 2m 0 2 1329 37 11 KR
37 KHED Khed 17:00 17:02 2m 0 2 1359 47 25 KR
38 MNI Mangaon 18:28 18:30 2m 0 2 1427 30 11 KR
39 ROHA Roha 19:30 19:35 5m 2 1457 27 10 CR
40 PNVL Panvel Junction 22:20 0 2 1532 - 12 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 26 2024 (00:59)

Aug 26 2024 (00:59)

1

1


